## Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

## Subtitle of House Bill No. 2018

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2018.

Amend House Bill No. 2018 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "COUNTY" and substitute "AND POPE COUNTLES"

Page 1, line 19, delete "COUNTY" and substitute "AND POPE COUNTLES"

AND

Page 1, line 25, delete "COUNTY" and substitute "AND POPE COUNTLES"



The Amendment was read \_ By: Representative Jacobs JKA/MAH MAH348